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Enrollment and Average Daily Attendance 
Public Schools 2003~2004 

 
 
 

GRADE 

 
Fall 2003 Month 1 

Enrollment 

 
Cumulative* 
Enrollment 

Average** 
Daily 

Membership 

Month 1 
Average*** 

Daily 
Attendance 

 

 
Pre-Kindergarten 

 
2,205 

 
2,509 

  

 
Special Education 
Pre-Kindergarten 

 
1,194 

 

 
2,094 

  

 
Kindergarten 

 
38,331 

 
43,571 

 
37,950 

 
36,622 

 
Special Education 

 Kindergarten 

 
308 

 
450 

 
301 

 
285  K

in
de

rg
ar

te
n 

 

 
Special Education Elementary 

(Self-Contained) 

 
5,675 

 
7,496 

 
5,629 

 
5,353 

 

 
1 

 
39,291 

 
44,000 

 
39,159 

 
38,029 

 
2 

 
37,387 

 
41,511 

 
37,303 

 
36,386 

 
3 

 
38,041 

 
42,058 

 
37,921 

 
37,017 

 
4 

 
38,731 

 
42,774 

 
38,619 

 
37,663 

 
5 

 
39,447 

 
43,362 

 
39,372 

 
38,313  El

em
en

ta
ry

 

 
6 

 
39,721 

 
43,589 

 
39,614 

 
38,442 

 

 
7 

 
41,040 

 
44,998 

 
40,953 

 
39,486 

 

 
8 

 
38,162 

 
41,718 

 
38,042 

 
36,634 

 
9 

 
39,430 

 
43,285 

 
39,404 

 
37,568 

 
10 

 
33,509 

 
36,054 

 
33,570 

 
32,113 

 
11 

 
28,124 

 
30,127 

 
28,256 

 
27,024 

 
12 

 
25,773 

 
27,300 

 
25,808 

 
24,660 

 
Special Education Secondary 

(Self-Contained) 

 
5,210 

 
6,679 

 
5,124 

 
4,712 

 
Secondary GED 

 
978 

 
2,206 

 
950 

 
846     

   
Se

co
nd

ar
y 

 
Total Elementary 

 
313,539 

 
349,476 

 
309,030 

 
300,127 

 

 
Total Secondary  

 
179,018 

 
196,305 

 
178,945 

 
171,030 

 

 
Grand Total 

 
492,557 

 
545,781 

 
487,975 

 
471,153 

 

 
*      Cumulative Enrollment includes all pupils enrolled at some time during the year.  It is higher than enrollment at any given time during the year. 
**    Average Daily Membership does not include Pre-Kindergarten nor Special Education Pre-Kindergarten. Totals are rounded to the nearest whole number. 
*** Average Daily Attendance does not include Pre-Kindergarten nor Special Education Pre-Kindergarten.  Totals are rounded to the nearest whole number. 


